Pojkar - 12 (2012) - Pojat

BK-48

FC KoMu

SIF / SIK
Sporting Kristina
PUS

VIFK

Henna Hertsbacka / henna.hertsbacka@gmail.com

Paivi Makela / paivi.matinmikko@hotmail.com

lenny Haglund-Sten / jenny.haglund-sten@yrkesakademin.fi
Eero Haapala / annakaisa.jaakkola@gmail.com

Anna Mikkeld / anna.mikkela@edu.vaasa.fi

Magnus Stenstrom
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06.06

06.06

19.06

19.06

30.06

30.06

31.07

31.07

08.08

08.08

17.30
17.30
18.20
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Plan - Kentta

BK-48 PUS Nya Ehnvallen
FC KoMu VIFK - " -
PUS FC KoMu - " -
VIFK BK-48 - " -
SIF / SIK Sporting Kristina Solf

SIF / SIK PUS Kristinestad
Sporting Kristina VIFK - " -

PUS

Sporting Kristina

VIFK SIF / SIK - " -
BK-48 FC KoMu Nya Ehnvallen
SIF / SIK BK-48 Smedsby
Sporting Kristina FC KoMu -

FC KoMu SIF / SIK - "
BK-48 Sporting Kristina - "

PUS VIFK MTV

PUS BK-48 Kamratvallen
VIFK FC KoMu - " -
FC KoMu PUS - " -
BK-48 VIFK - " -
SIF/SIK Sporting Kristina Solf

PUS SIF / SIK Solf

VIFK Sporting Kristina -"-
Sporting Kristina PUS -"-

SIF / SIK VIFK ="

FC KoMu BK-48 Smedsby

040-8080239
044-3775881
050-3644263
045-1613362
040-7578301
040-7700160

Org. - Jarj.

BK-48

Solf IK

Sporting K

BK-48

FC Komu

PUS

VIFK

Solf IK

Solf IK

FC Komu
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17.00

BK-48

FC KoMu

SIF / SIK
Sporting Kristina

VIFK

SIF / SIK
Sporting Kristina
FC KoMu

BK-48

PUS

Kristinestad

Nya Ehnvallen

Sporting K

VIFK



